
2025 - 2026 Academic Year
C A L E NDA R

Term 1
Monday 25th August New Student Orientation

Tuesday 26th August Term 1 Begins

Friday 19th September Quarter Term Break

Monday 13th October - Friday 17th October Half Term Break

Thursday 27th November - Friday 28th November Quarter Term Break

Wednesday 17th December Term 1 Ends

Term 2
Tuesday 6th January Term 2 Begins

Monday 12th January Majority Rule Day - Observed (No School)

Monday 16th February - Friday 20th February Half Term Break

Friday 27th March Term 2 Ends

Term 3
Monday 13th April Term 3 Begins

Monday 25th May Whit Monday (No School)

Saturday 30th May Graduation

Friday 5th June Randol Fawkes Labour Day (No School)

Thursday 18th June Term 3 Ends

Thursday 18th December – Monday 5th January Winter Break

Saturday 28th March – Sunday 12th April Spring Break

Friday 19th June – Summer Break


